2022 Harvest Hustle 5K

Bib # Place Name Time
154 1 RILEY IRVING 00:18:23.54
379 2 STUART STEENBURGH 00:18:59.02
151 3 TAYLOR HOLSON 00:19:42.17
163 4 CORBIN KELL 00:20:05.85
344 5 TIMOTHY PATTERSON 00:20:40.75
150 6 GENE HOLSON 00:21:07.83
165 7 R.RYAN KELL 00:21:20.17
240 8 PRISCILLA RICKETTS 00:21:22.35
55 9 MATTHEW BROCKMAN 00:21:35.64
254 10 ABRAHAM SALAZAR 00:22:18.83
86 11 KARYN CUMMING 00:22:28.26
173 12 AARON LEE 00:22:45.30
262 13 JONATHAN SCHUMANN  00:22:49.56
145 14 DESIREE HODGE 00:23:02.21
181 15 MARIN LLUKA 00:23:14.33
272 16 BRIAN SIEPKA 00:23:37.98
361 17 KAYLEE GUZMAN 00:23:55.33
RODRIGUEZ
228 18 JON PIGG 00:23:55.60
256 19 LESLIE SAMPEDRO 00:24:10.64
217 20 ARCHIE ODENYO 00:24:13.60
115 21 KATIE FALLS 00:24:32.25
297 22 KRISTIN TUCKER 00:24:37.24
314 23 ALEXWHITEHURST 00:24:47.45
54 24 EMILY BROCKMAN 00:25:02.88
63 25 SCOTT BYER 00:25:09.44
92 26 MATTHEW DALY 00:25:31.15
312 27 SARAH WEIGAND 00:25:34.40
144 28 ANDREW HERSEY 00:25:39.19



318
21
140
224
301
50
71

211
289
139
19
225
212
368
31

363
209
48
129
131
346
167
324
32
187
186
113
251

29
30
31
32
33
34
35

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
o1
52
53
54
95
56

REISS WILKS
CHLOE CHRISTMAS
ALLIE HAMM
JONATHAN PFAB
DANIEL VELEZ
SHANE BOYAR
KEELIN CLARK

VERONICA NEFFINGER
RANDALL TAYLOR
JEFF HALUN

MAX WEIS

MOLLY PFAB

VINNY NEFFINGER
ROSH SINHA 1

MARINA BATALIAS

KEAGAN LENGUA
ANDREW NAGLE
CAYLA BOUSABA
PATRICK GODEK
KRISTEN GRASSO
HILLARY HAWTHORNE
JENNIFER KIEHL

00:25:45.06
00:25:50.68
00:25:54.65
00:26:02.16
00:26:04.65
00:26:16.89
00:26:21.83

00:26:32.06
00:26:43.39
00:26:43.51
00:26:46.73
00:26:48.04
00:26:50.28
00:26:50.72
00:26:54.11

00:26:55.01
00:26:57.13
00:26:58.13
00:27:09.92
00:27:21.56
00:27:21.65
00:27:23.78

MATTHEW WOHLMACHER 00:27:25.57

THOMAS BATALIAS
JOHN MASLEY
CARLY MASLEY
DAVID ESPOSITO
TIM RUHL

Commonwealth Timing

00:27:27.93
00:27:29.42
00:27:29.46
00:27:36.10
00:27:49.17



2022 Harvest Hustle 5K

Bib # Place Name Time
25 57 CARL ANDERSON JR 00:27:55.50
7 58 LAUREN HEDRICK 00:27:56.15
221 59 SARAH PACE 00:27:56.50
260 60 MICHELLE SCHMIDT 00:27:57.33
336 61 MEGAN NASH 00:27:58.35
89 62 DANIELLE DALLAIRE 00:28:08.88
88 63 ANDREA DALLAIRE 00:28:09.52
179 64 LAURA LILLY 00:28:10.52
362 65 DANIEL JONES 00:28:19.01
384 66 DANIELLE HIPWELL 00:28:22.98
364 67 KURTLOCKWOOD 00:28:26.78
95 68 KELLEY DAVIS 00:28:28.82
44 69 DELANEY BLOM 00:28:42.95
143 70 MARC HEATON 00:28:46.14
215 71 LINDSAY NORTON 00:28:46.61
97 72 RACHEL DEMASTERS 00:28:53.87
162 73 HANNAH KEITH 00:28:54.34
153 74 CHARLOTTE HYLAND 00:28:55.10
142 75 NICHOLAS HAW 00:28:58.53
126 76 AUDREY GEORGE 00:29:09.17
127 77 CHRISTY GEORGE 00:29:10.87
93 78 ALEX DARBY 00:29:15.56
216 79 SARAH NORTON 00:29:24.47
242 80 KATHERINE ROESSNER 00:29:27.43
96 81 TREVOR DAVIS 00:29:29.00
227 82 SCOTT PIERCE 00:29:42.87
116 83 PAM FALLS 00:29:44.84
226 84 MEGAN PIERCE 00:29:45.60



367
174
152
380
327
41
103
90

59
91

229
283
264
237
74
117
340
341
73

102
15

104
34
322
223
333

85 MARGO SHINE 1

86 TARYN LEMMON

87 NICOLE HUNT

88 EMERSON FENNELL
89 KAYLAH YOUNG

90 BRODY BELL

91 JUSTIN DUKE

92 JAMES DALLAIRE

93 HALEY BURTON
94 NICOLE DALLAIRE

95 KRISTA PILARSKI

00:30:27.53
00:30:31.75
00:30:33.38
00:30:33.52
00:30:34.88
00:30:43.87
00:30:46.87
00:30:47.22

00:30:48.14
00:30:48.95

00:30:56.10

96 SAMANTHA STEPHENSON 00:31:01.39

97 ASHLEY SEILER

98 TINA RHODES

99 JESSE COALSON
100 CHET FARBOTKO
101 MICOL HUTCHISON
102 DOMINIC SWANGER
103 ROBERT CLARK

104 PAIGE DOWNING
105 CHARLIZE BEARD

106 GRACE DUNN

107 GUNNAR BEDFORD
108 ISAIAH WILLS

109 SEJLA PETROVIC

110 THERESA DISE
Commonwealth Timing

00:31:18.21
00:31:23.40
00:31:25.42
00:31:27.13
00:31:28.51
00:31:28.81
00:31:42.13

00:31:42.85
00:31:46.00

00:31:56.42
00:32:00.79
00:32:02.02
00:32:07.67
00:32:23.75



2022 Harvest Hustle 5K

Bib # Place Name Time
146 111 BRAYDEN HOFFMAN 00:32:25.48
220 112 GRANT OROS 00:32:32.79
148 113 KEVIN HOFFMAN 00:32:33.68
219 114 DAN OROS 00:32:35.61
40 115 BRITTANY BELL 00:32:44.50
67 116 HOLLY CAMP 00:32:48.21
263 117 FELIPE SCHWARTZMAN 00:33:19.78
285 118 BRIAN STONEROOK 00:33:29.08
17 119 ADAM HIPWELL 00:33:32.98
205 120 MARGARET MOORE 00:33:42.23
261 121 CAROLINE SCHOENEWEIS00:33:46.22
259 122 BENJAMIN SAXTON-RUIZ 00:33:51.42
199 123 ROBERT MILLER 00:33:53.96
178 124 SERENA LI 00:34:02.99
123 125 ERICA FRENCHIK 00:34:05.16
250 126 JESSIE RUHL 00:34:13.37
166 127 GRETCHEN KENT 00:34:14.97
202 128 WILLIAM MOFFETT 00:34:20.00
231 129 JOHN POLE 00:34:20.46
201 130 WILLIAM MOFFETT 00:34:20.73
94 131 JOSEPH DARBY 00:34:23.15
29 132 KYNA BAEHR 00:34:42.92
28 133 JIM BAEHR 00:34:43.94
200 134 CORINNE MINNICK 00:35:14.45
87 135 MCCOURT CURLEY 00:35:17.67
308 136 STACY WARREN 00:35:20.90
321 137 KACY WILLIAMSON 00:35:29.48
56 138 BETH BROWN 00:35:40.59
106 139 EASTON EARLY 00:35:57.19
156 140 MELANIE JOHNSON 00:36:04.90
171 141 SARA LANGFORD 00:36:15.07
373 142 ANTHONY BOWERS 00:36:23.59



110
108
81
177
109
265
196
230

214
107
135
175
180
170
268
381
316
317
246
247
51
83

157
330
331
132
377
258

143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164

165
166
167
168
169
170

MEAGAN EARLY
EMERSYN EARLY

JENNIFER COURNOYER

EMILY L'HEUREUX
GEOFF EARLY
JAMES SHABAN
LEE MELTON
DENISE POCOCK

KENDALL NORTON
ELIZABETH EARLY
SYDNEY GRIFFITH
ELLISON LENHART
KATE LINDSEY

DAWN KNIGHT
LAUREN SHELTON
SARAH ROLLER
DOMINICK WIATEREK
GREGORY WIATEREK
CASEY ROSIER
DAVID ROSIER

EMMA BRADBERRY
MEGAN CROWE

STACY JOHNSON
SARAH POWERS
ABBY TAYLOR
DARRELL GRIFFITH
MARIA DANE
KAHLIL SAUNDERS

Commonwealth Timing

00:36:24.93
00:36:25.58
00:36:26.86
00:36:27.32
00:36:28.48
00:36:36.77
00:36:38.58
00:36:40.39

00:36:58.30
00:36:59.54
00:37:03.33
00:37:19.51
00:37:23.54
00:37:46.38
00:37:54.23
00:37:56.81
00:37:58.23
00:37:59.22
00:38:14.10
00:38:16.01
00:38:36.41
00:38:38.46

00:38:51.89
00:39:02.10
00:39:03.40
00:39:40.71
00:39:40.91
00:39:42.21



2022 Harvest Hustle 5K

Bib # Place Name Time
172 171 SAMANTHA LEACH 00:39:49.00
30 172 SERENA BARDEN 00:39:51.88
64 173 JOSEPH CACIOPPO 00:40:06.17
303 174 DAVID VON BODUNGEN 00:40:06.43
294 175 CHERYL TOWNER 00:40:17.17
386 176 VENE CRUTCHER 00:41:09.39
182 177 NIKO LOMAX 00:41:16.39
244 178 ALICIA ROGOWSKI 00:41:21.75
195 179 KRISTIN MELTON 00:41:27.41
193 180 LIDIANA MELAKU 00:41:32.56
78 181 WILLIAM CONNER 00:41:37.22
137 182 ASHLEY HALL 00:41:39.41
147 183 KELLI HOFFMAN 00:42:23.23
10 184 KAYLYN HOFFMAN 00:42:28.18
309 185 CHERELLE WASHINGTON 00:42:37.16
371 186 CAROL ARMSTRONG 00:42:42.56
348 187 SARYAH SMITH 00:42:46.47
277 188 JASLEEN SINGH 00:42:48.56
337 189 MALACHI TOPPIN 00:43:21.58
295 190 JOE TRAFICANTI 00:43:46.47
296 191 KATHI TRAFICANTI 00:43:48.26
210 192 ARTHUR NASH 00:43:49.76
245 193 MELISSA ROSENER 00:44:24.30
68 194 DOREEN CARE 00:44:48.06
49 195 APRIL BOWDEN 00:45:31.67
342 196 MICHELLE SAMOLIS 00:45:45.88
125 197 YEMISRACH GEBREYESUS00:45:47.04
279 198 CHERYLL SMITH 00:45:47.82
158 199 CAMILLE JOSIE 00:45:50.70
27 200 MONICA ASHLEY 00:45:53.19
164 201 KIMBERLY KELL 00:45:56.90



236
43
18

194
11
218
335
334
369

22
114
189

124

291
252
253
299
118
300
45
298
383
198
370
39
243

202
203
204

205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214

215

216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228

BEVERLY REID
THOMAS BLAND
OBIED MOHASAN

BAYLEY MELTON
LOGAN ORELLANA
CHRISTINA ORELLANA
M BATTLE

C BATTLE

ANNA SANTIAGO 1
GLENDA SIERRA
JULIE CHRISTMAS
MARGARET ESPOSITO
CASSIE MCBRYDE

ALEX GABBERT

AMANDA THOMAS
JESSICA SAGE
THOMAS SAGE
SHANNON TURNER
SUSAN FARBOTKO
STACY TURNER
JAMESON BLOM

JT TURNER

RONNA NOURI
KELSEY MILLER
CONRAD LOPRETE 1
OLIVIA BELCHER
KHADIJRA ROGERS

Commonwealth Timing

00:45:56.97
00:45:57.18
00:46:12.25

00:46:15.90
00:46:19.12
00:46:28.96
00:46:55.19
00:46:59.17
00:47:01.22
00:47:18.65
00:47:39.59
00:48:09.19
00:48:22.06

00:48:23.63

00:48:40.49
00:48:46.61
00:48:48.40
00:49:22.98
00:49:23.57
00:49:24.45
00:49:25.19
00:49:25.22
00:49:25.51
00:49:25.88
00:49:26.24
00:49:30.51
00:49:31.34



2022 Harvest Hustle 5K

Bib # Place Name Time
155 229 COURTNEY JOHNSON 00:49:47.00
320 230 LORIE WILLIAMS 00:49:49.06
319 231 DAVID WILLIAMS 00:49:55.60
105 232 JEREMIAH DUNN 00:49:56.20
161 233 ERIN KEIM 00:50:02.24
315 234 RYAN WHITMOYER 00:50:06.78
60 235 CHELSEA BUSSER 00:50:07.16
120 236 LISA FERLAZZO 00:50:15.28
323 237 CATE WILSON 00:50:16.04
20 238 ARLENE CARY 00:50:18.68
70 239 STEPHANIE CHRISTMAS 00:50:18.96
278 240 AMY SMITH 00:50:20.59
203 241 NATALIE MOONEY 00:50:27.38
204 242 WHITNEY MOONEY 00:50:29.45
376 243 KENT GALVIN 00:50:43.31
121 244 KOURTNEY FLIPPEN 00:50:44.41
141 245 KAITLYN HAUCK 00:50:57.01
5 246 RORY KEOGH 00:51:19.46
58 247 KATHERINE BULLOCK 00:51:20.59
302 248 LORIVENEZIA 00:51:29.20
111 249 MARK ENDRIES 00:51:31.50
238 250 KARA RICHARDSON 00:51:46.29
239 251 MARK RICHARDSON 00:51:47.34
16 252 PARIS CABRAL-FULSE 00:51:53.61
349 253 BOBBY CROWE 00:51:55.01



292
79
270
306
271
69
57
345
130
284
101
347
288
222
65
136
42
82
197
149
26
267
266
23
365
313
241
360
255
307

254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283

KEISHA TILAHUN
TIM COOK

JANET SHERD
DONALD WALTERS
JENNY SHUMATE

JULIE CASSELL-BRYANT

LAUREN BRYANT

STEPHANIE DRIGGERS

ASHLEY GORDON
ANNE STOKES
LAUREN DOSS
LAUREN MAY
CANDACE TAYLOR
DARCEL PERTUSATI
KIM CALLAHAN
BEVERLY GRIMES
NICOLE BERESFORD
COURTNEY CRANE
JESSICA MEREK
ELIZABETH HOLLAND
PAIGE ARRINGTON
WENDY SHABAN
LEAH SHABAN
ANDREA ADCOCK
HENRY ROSNER
JOANNE WELLS
DEBORAH ROBINSON
ERICA GREGORY
KATHERINE SALT
MARY WARD

Commonwealth Timing

00:52:05.20
00:52:10.82
00:52:29.71
00:52:37.02
00:52:38.12
00:52:41.84
00:52:45.16
00:52:45.50
00:52:47.31
00:52:47.78
00:52:56.97
00:53:07.47
00:53:12.08
00:53:23.59
00:53:28.60
00:53:30.03
00:53:31.84
00:53:33.06
00:53:33.37
00:53:33.57
00:53:34.07
00:53:37.19
00:53:39.64
00:53:42.91
00:53:43.78
00:53:59.15
00:54:27.97
00:54:34.47
00:54:37.48
00:54:38.07



2022 Harvest Hustle 5K

Bib # Place Name Time
234 284 STEFANIE RAMSEY 00:54:49.31
310 285 IDALIS WEAVER 00:54:53.69
24 286 MALAIKA ANDERSON 00:54:54.05
47 287 SARAH BLOM 00:55:25.23
46 288 OLIVER BLOM 00:55:33.61
343 289 KATHERINE FERRIS 00:55:46.97
269 290 HERVEY SHERD 00:56:05.63
372 291 ALEXIS BOWERS 00:57:17.31
159 292 CARINNE JOSIE 00:57:21.13
232 293 LISA PULLEY 00:57:26.90
328 294 JOHNTWANETT SMITH 00:57:33.16
1 295 ALIJAHA COPELAND 00:57:48.59
2 296 DANIEL COPELAND 00:57:54.04
325 297 JOAN WORKMAN 00:57:58.33
276 298 VERONICA SIMS 00:58:14.52
275 299 GABRIEL SIMS 00:58:29.69
273 300 ANTHONY SIMS 00:58:36.35
274 301 EVE SIMS 00:58:38.16
382 302 LINDA TOPPIN 00:58:57.84
76 303 SANDY COHEN 00:59:34.89
208 304 LARRY NAGEL 00:59:42.08
75 305 ELIZABETH COHEN 00:59:43.17
350 306 ATEA WINSTON 01:00:36.04
375 307 GINGER HAWTHORNE 01:00:49.67
35 308 AVERY BELAIR 01:00:57.70
36 309 BARRETT BELAIR 01:01:03.63
339 310 SAMUEL MOFFETT 01:01:13.10



37

38

80
329

257
98
338
138
304
13
12

311
312
313
314

315
316
317
318
319
320
321

JAMES BELAIR
MEAGHAN BELAIR
THOMAS CORCORAN
JACKIE HOBGOOD

RHONDA SANDERS
REYNAUL DESHAZOR
ERIN MOFFETT
LINDA HALLION
JERRY WAGNER
ISABELLA WAGNER
ANN WAGNER

Commonwealth Timing

01:01:46.49
01:01:48.41
01:01:50.69
01:02:10.28

01:02:16.93
01:02:26.41
01:02:51.09
01:03:03.37
01:18:48.26
01:18:50.59
01:19:24.12



Pace

05:55
06:06
06:20

06:28
06:39
06:48

06:52
06:52
06:57
07:10
07:13
07:19

07:20
07:24
07:28
07:36
07:41

07:42
07:46
07:47
07:53

07:55
07:58
08:03
08:05
08:12
08:13
08:15



08:17
08:19
08:20
08:22
08:23
08:27
08:29

08:32
08:36
08:36
08:37
08:37
08:38
08:38
08:39

08:39
08:40
08:40
08:44
08:48
08:48
08:49
08:49
08:50
08:50
08:50
08:53
08:57



Pace

08:59
08:59
08:59
08:59
09:00
09:03

09:03

09:04
09:06
09:08
09:09
09:10
09:14
09:15
09:15
09:18
09:18
09:18
09:19
09:23

09:23
09:25
09:27
09:28
09:29
09:33
09:34

09:34



09:48
09:49
09:50
09:50
09:50
09:53
09:54
09:54

09:54
09:55

09:57
09:59
10:04
10:06
10:06
10:07
10:07
10:07
10:12

10:12
10:13

10:16
10:18
10:18
10:20
10:25



Pace

10:26
10:28
10:28
10:29
10:32
10:33
10:43
10:46
10:47
10:50
10:52
10:53
10:54
10:57
10:58
11:00
11:01
11:03
11:03
11:03
11:04
11:10
11:10
11:20
11:21
11:22
11:25
11:28
11:34
11:36

11:40
11:42



11:43
11:43
11:43
11:44
11:44
11:47
11:47
11:48

11:54
11:54
11:55
12:00
12:02
12:09
12:12
12:12
12:13
12:13
12:18
12:19
12:25
12:26

12:30
12:33
12:34
12:46
12:46
12:46



Pace

12:48
12:49
12:54
12:54
12:58
13:14
13:17
13:18
13:20
13:22
13:23
13:24
13:38
13:40
13:43
13:44
13:46

13:46
13:57

14:05
14:05
14:06
14:17
14:25
14:39
14:43
14:44
14:44
14:45
14:46
14:47



14:47
14:47
14:52

14:53
14:54
14:57
15:06
15:07
15:08
15:13
15:20
15:29
15:34

15:34

15:40
15:41
15:42
15:53
15:53
15:54
15:54
15:54
15:54
15:54
15:54
15:56
15:56



Pace

16:01
16:02
16:04
16:04
16:06
16:07
16:07

16:10
16:10

16:11

16:11
16:12

16:14
16:15

16:19
16:19
16:23
16:31
16:31
16:34
16:35
16:39
16:40
16:42

16:42



16:45
16:47
16:53
16:56
16:56
16:57
16:58
16:58
16:59
16:59
17:02
17:05
17:07
17:11
17:12
17:13
17:13
17:14
17:14
17:14
17:14
17:15
17:16
17:17
17:17
17:22
17:31
17:33
17:34
17:35



Pace

17:38
17:40
17:40
17:50
17:52
17:57
18:03
18:26
18:27
18:29
18:31

18:36
18:38
18:39

18:44
18:49
18:51
18:52

18:58
19:10
19:12
19:13
19:30
19:34
19:37
19:39
19:42



19:53
19:53
19:54
20:00

20:02
20:05
20:13
20:17
25:21
25:22
25:33



